2018 HANDICAP PENNANT - ON GOING RESULTS SHEET

Round
1
18.02.2018
Levin

2
18.02.2018
Levin

3
04.03.2018
Rangatira

4
04.03.2018
Rangatira

Levin
Manawatu
Waimarino
Feilding
Marton
Wanganui

Manawatu
Foxton
Feilding
Waimarino
Rangatira
Levin

Rangatira
Levin
Waimarino
Rangitikei
Feilding
Manawatu

Wanganui
Manawatu

Levin

Palmerston North
Waimarino
Rangatira

Games

Bye

vs

Castlecliff
Rangatira

Foxton

Rangitikei
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Marton

Castlecliff
Wanganui
Rangitikei

Palmerston North
Wanganui
Castlecliff

Marton

Foxton

Castlecliff
Marton
Foxton
Feilding
Rangitikei

Games Rankings - After Round 11
4 1 Marton*
5 2 Rangatira*
7% 3 Feilding*
3% 4 Wanganui*
3% 5 Manawatu*
6 Castlecliff*
7 Palmerston North*
4% 8 Foxton*
6 9 Levin*
3 10 Rangitikei*
7 11 Waimarino*
2

* Team that has had the Bye

2018 CHAMPIONS:

Points

27
25
19
17
14
13
11
10

NN O

Games
55%
59
50%
48%
46
42%
44Y;
44
33%
38
33



5
11.03.2018
Castlecliff

6
11.03.2018
Castlecliff

7
25.03.2017
Waimarino

8
25.03.2017
Waimarino

Castlecliff
Waimarino
Palmerston North
Manawatu
Marton

Foxton

Palmerston North
Levin

Feilding

Marton
Wanganui
Castlecliff

Waimarno
Wanganui
Castlecliff
Rangatira
Levin
Marton

Rangitikei
Feilding
Foxton
Marton
Castlecliff
Waimarino

6%
Bye
6%
3%
3%
Bye
6%
2%
Bye
4%

5%

5%

Rangitikei
Rangatira
Wanganui
Levin
Feilding

Waimarino
Rangitikei
Manawatu
Rangatira
Foxton

Manawatu
Rangitikei

Foxton

Feilding
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Levin

Manawatu
Wanganui
Rangatira

Bye

62

4%
3%

3%



9
08.04.2018
Feilding

10
08.04.2018
Feilding

11
22.04.2018
8.00 am
Rangitikei

SF1
Rangitikei
12.30 pm

SF2

FINAL
06.05.2018
TBC

Feilding

Foxton

Marton

Levin

Manawatu
Palmerston North

Foxton
Marton
Castlecliff
Rangatira
Wanganui
Feilding

Feilding
Foxton
Marton
Castlecliff
Rangatira
Rangitikei

Marton (1)

Rangatira (2)

Marton

3%

6%

4%

672

5%

5%
7%

3%

Wanganui
Rangatira
Castlecliff
Waimarino
Rangitikei
Bye

Rangitikei
Waimarino
Palmerston North
Levin

Manawatu

Bye

Waimarino
Palmerston North
Levin

Manawatu
Wanganui

Bye

Wanganui (4)

Feilding (3)

Feilding



